4055 Filan Way
San Jose, CA 95135
United States
www.hjoptronicsinc.com    Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
1310 / 1480 / 1550 nm Polarization Insensitive High Power Isolator
Model #: HPISI, HPIDI
Description:  1310, 1480 or 1550 nm Polarization Insensitive High Power Isolator
Application: Fiber amplifier, fiber laser.

Note: each connector may contribute extra 0.3 dB IL, 5 dB lower RL. Optical power will be 1.0 W only of
connector is added.
Ordering Information:
Single Stage:  HPISI-AA-BB-C-D-E-F-G                                        Dual Stage: HPIDI-AA-BB-C-D-E-F-G
AA: wavelength
BB: power
handling
C: grade D: PMD E: fiber jacket F: fiber length
G: power type
31 - 1310 nm
05: 5 W
P – P-grade 1 – < 0.05 ps
B - 250µm
Panda fiber
1 – 1.0 m
P - Pulsed
48 - 1480
10: 10 W
A – A-grade
2 – Specified
above
L - 900 µm
loss tube
X - other
C - CW
55 - 1550 XX: other
X - other
XX - Other